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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 11 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
17.06.2017 - 11:50 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 53.69 VJATCANIN, Arkadi PRO Charllot (USA) 15.05.2015
Juniorski 57.21 CAVIC, Milorad PAR A.Antonio 01.08.2000
Kadetski 57.21 CAVIC, Milorad PAR A.Antonio 01.08.2000
Pionirski 1:03.59 RADJENOVIC, Aleksa SOM Banja Luka (BIH) 11.06.2016
Ml Pionirski 1:08.44 SAVIC, Novak SSU Krusevac 26.10.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.80 449 33.58 34.22
2. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.61 433 33.63 34.98
3. PERME MODRIJANCIC, Crt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.92 428 33.47 35.45
4. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.58 398 34.33 36.25
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.29 386 35.42 35.87
6. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.55 366 34.80 37.75
7. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.37 340 36.57 37.80
8. PAJNTAR, Rozle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.40 314 37.55 38.85
9. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.04 273 39.88 40.16

10. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.88 255 38.97 42.91
11. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.21 234 40.64 43.57
12. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 1:28.02 205 41.59 46.43

15 - 18 years

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:00.94 619 A 29.45 31.49
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:01.92 590 A 29.73 32.19
3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.71 568 A 30.54 32.17
4. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 1:04.95 511 A 30.78 34.17
5. TUMASIAN, Sergey 00 Grand 1:04.98 510 A 32.11 32.87
6. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.10 507 A 31.27 33.83
7. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.62 495 A 31.57 34.05
8. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:06.14 484 R 32.86 33.28
9. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.61 453 R 33.20 34.41

10. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.91 447 33.76 34.15
11. BOSKAN, Saso 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.44 437 32.67 35.77
12. RAMZING, Vlad 01 Auquasport 1:09.30 421 33.78 35.52
13. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.35 420 33.13 36.22
14. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.44 400 34.12 36.32
15. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.05 374 34.51 37.54
16. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.56 324 36.24 39.32
17. TEKIC, Stevan 01 Nbg011 1:24.87 229 41.61 43.26

Open

1. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.56 630 A 30.53 30.03
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:00.94 619 A 29.45 31.49
3. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:01.92 590 A 29.73 32.19
4. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.71 568 A 30.54 32.17
5. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 1:04.95 511 A 30.78 34.17
6. TUMASIAN, Sergey 00 Grand 1:04.98 510 A 32.11 32.87
7. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.10 507 A 31.27 33.83
8. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.62 495 A 31.57 34.05
9. RIHTER, Zan 00 PK Fuzinar Ravne 1:06.14 484 R 32.86 33.28

10. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.61 453 R 33.20 34.41
11. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.80 449 33.58 34.22
12. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.91 447 33.76 34.15
13. BOSKAN, Saso 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.44 437 32.67 35.77
14. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.61 433 33.63 34.98
15. PERME MODRIJANCIC, Crt 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.92 428 33.47 35.45
16. RAMZING, Vlad 01 Auquasport 1:09.30 421 33.78 35.52
17. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.35 420 33.13 36.22
18. IVICIC, Anze 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.44 400 34.12 36.32
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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 11, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.58 398 34.33 36.25
20. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.29 386 35.42 35.87
21. SVILAR, Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.05 374 34.51 37.54
22. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.55 366 34.80 37.75
23. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.37 340 36.57 37.80
24. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.56 324 36.24 39.32
25. PAJNTAR, Rozle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:16.40 314 37.55 38.85
26. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.04 273 39.88 40.16
27. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:20.89 264 39.59 41.30
28. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:21.43 259 41.21 40.22
29. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:21.88 255 38.97 42.91
30. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.21 234 40.64 43.57
31. TEKIC, Stevan 01 Nbg011 1:24.87 229 41.61 43.26
32. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.80 207 41.68 46.12
33. LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011 1:28.02 205 41.59 46.43
34. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:31.04 185 42.97 48.07
35. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Nbg011 1:31.12 185 44.51 46.61


